N° Bus
N°1

N°3

N°4

N°5

N°6

N°7

N°8

N°9

N°10

N°11

N°12

Colleges

Pierre & Marie Curie

Jean Rostand
Jean Jaures

Westhoek
Jules Ferry

Boris Vian

Looweg
Cobergher

Deconninck

Van der Mersch

Houtland

Septentrion
Lamartine

Anne Franck
Moulin

Guilleminot

Paul Machy
Vanhecke

Gaspard Malo

Gaspard Malo
Jean Zay

Angellier
Jean Bart

Lycée Agricole
Debeyre
Guynemer
Europe
Noordover

LP Auto

VILLE
GRAVELINES
LOON PLAGE
BOURBOURG

COUDEKERQUE BRANCHE
COUDEKERQUE BRANCHE
COUDEKERQUE BRANCHE

CROCHTE
BERGUES

SAINT POL SUR MER
CAPPELLE LA GRANDE
WORMHOUT

BRAY DUNES
HONDSCHOOTE

GRANDE SYNTHE
GRANDE SYNTHE

DUNKERQUE

DUNKERQUE
DUNKERQUE

DUNKERQUE

DUNKERQUE
DUNKERQUE

DUNKERQUE
DUNKERQUE

LEFFRINCKOUQUE
DUNKERQUE
DUNKERQUE
DUNKERQUE
GRANDE SYNTHE
GRANDE SYNTHE

Eleves DEPART RETOUR (départ site)

14
14
30

2
20
27

38
20

21
2
25

35
21

26
30

63

32
18

50

20

23

40

23

16

2
11

8h20
8H40
9h00

8h50
9h05
9H15

9HO00
9H15

8H30
8H50
9H15

8H50
9H15

9HOO0
9H10

9HO0

8H45
9HO0

9HOO0

9H00
9H15

12H00
12H15

11H10
11H25
11H40
11H50
12HO0
12H10

14h30
14h30
14h30

14h30
14h30
14h30

14H30
14H30

14H30
14H30
14H30

14H30
14H30

14H30
14H30

14H30

14H30
14H30

14H30

14H30
14H30

16H15
16H15

16H15
16H15
16H15
16H15
16H15
16H15



